Noter till resultat- och balansrakning

Not 5 Ovriga fordringar

Not 5 Ovriga fordringar

kSEK

Mervardesskatt

Andra kortfristiga fordringar
Totalt anskaffningsvarde

2021
773
23
796

2020
945
38
983

NASTA ©


https://reports.ziccum.com/arsredovisning-2021/finansiell-information/finansiella-definitioner/

